PNEUMATIC COMPACT
POWER CLAMPS
®
� New compact, slim body design, with oval
cylinder
� Fully enclosed patented mechanism
� Steel or aluminium body construction
� Self positioning clamping arm featuring

STANDARD OPENING ANGLE
90° 105° 120° 135°
ORDER EXAMPLE
BPC 25 H 2 0 105 A
BODY MATERIAL (ALUMINIUM)
ARM OPENING ANGLE
SENSING OPTION
CLAMPING ARM VARIANT
CLAMPING ARM POSITION (H - HORIZONTAL, V - VERTICAL)
CYLINDER DIAMETER Ø
BRAUER
POWER
CLAMP
Holding moment Clamping Weight
Max moment Piston Cylinder inc. arm
Type (Nm) at 5 bar ∅ Port [kg]
BPC 25 200 Nm 65 Nm 25 M5 2.4
PNEUMATIC POWER CLAMPS - UK AND INTERNATIONAL
PATENTS PENDING
MODEL BPC25
54
64 20
Ø7.2
Ø6H724
.7
5
14
111
52
79
6
107
133
102
27
107
3
13
22
54
55
M12 x 10
SENSOR
THREAD

30V weld immune and isolated
MODEL BPC32
ORDER EXAMPLE
BPC 32 V 3 I 120 A
BODY MATERIAL (ALUMINIUM)
ARM OPENING ANGLE
SENSING OPTION
CLAMPING ARM VARIANT
CLAMPING ARM POSITION (H - HORIZONTAL, V - VERTICAL)
CYLINDER DIAMETER Ø
BRAUER
POWER
CLAMP
Holding moment Clamping Weight
Max moment Piston Cylinder inc. arm
Type (Nm) at 5 bar ∅ Port [kg]
BPC 32 400 Nm 140 Nm 32 G1/8 2.6
2
1 2 3
3
1
ARM TYPES
STANDARD OPENING ANGLE
90° 105° 120° 135°
54
20
Ø7.2
Ø6H724
.7
5
14
111
102
20
52
79
6
107
133
27
107
3
13
22
54
55
M12 x 10
SENSOR
THREAD
68
85
36
46
64
M6
17
0
11
32
31
2
G8
30
22
PNEUMATIC POWER CLAMPS - UK AND INTERNATIONAL
PATENTS PENDING